FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77 Fax +45 43 25 00 10 info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com
 certification.madebydelta.com/weighing
EU Type Examination Certificate
No. 0200-MID-04559
M2400-P03-OHTS-xxxxxx
AUTOMATIC CATCHWEIGHING INSTRUMENT
Issued by  FORCE Certification
EU - Notified Body No. 0200

cator:
• Manufacturer’s postal address
• Type designation
• EU type examination certificate number (if not shown on LCD display)
• Serial number
• Electromagnetic and humidity classes (E2, non-condensing)
• supply voltage and current
8.1.2.1 Load receptors
On a data plate:
• Manufacturer's name, type, serial number, capacity
In special cases as provided in Section 7.1.3:
• Serial no. of the indicator
0200-MID-04559
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77 Fax +45 43 25 00 10 info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com/
certification.madebydelta.com/weighing
Annex page 14 of 18
9. Pictures
No. Description No. Description
1 The M2400 electrical enclosure 12 The numerical keypad, 11 keys
2 The M2400 LCD display panel 13 The weighing range indication
3 The title bar 14 The accuracy class mark and indicators
4 The Lua script display area 15 The weighing unit
5 The information banner 16 The page or home button
6 The preset tare display 17 The up and down arrow buttons
7 The primary indication display 18 The check, or enter, button
8 The button/key banner 19 The combined zero and tare button
9 Four programmable keys 20 The permanent marking label
10 The Marel logo 21 The cable glands
11 The area for verification and conformity
marks
22 The wall bracket and tilt adjustment
Figure 1: M2400 indicator.